
Multi Blind Rivet AL BHMDAP

  Head Type   Dome Head

  Material(Body/Mandrel)   AL Alloy / Carbon Steel

  Finish(Body/Mandrel)   Polished / Zinc Plate

*Dimensions in millimeters

Shear Tensile

BHMDAP-064130 1661(1)-

0408H
18.0 1.6~4.8

BHMDAP-064250 1661(1)-

0411H
30.0 4.0~17.0
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Grip

Range

Head

Diameter

(H)

Head

Thickness

(T) ± 0.3

Part Number

Part

Number

1661(1)-

????H

Rivet

Diameter

(D) nom.

Hole

Size
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Standard Strength

(N) typ.

6.3~

6.5

6.6~

6.8

12.4~

13.2
2.5 2.5 3.0

Length

(M) max.

H = Head Diameter Assembly Fastening Systems ® 

H = Head Diameter 
T = Head Thickness 
M = Length 

D = Rivet Diameter 
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